PTF
HIGH
PRODUCTIVITYAND
QUALITY FORYOUR
DISHES
The PTF pan has been specifically designed with a
cylindrical structure and vessel, making it particularly
suitable for installation in areas with high traffic, where

Package
Embalaje
[cm]
L x P x H
Peso lordo
Gross
weight
Peso bruto
[Kg]
Potenza
Power
Potencia
Gas
[Kw] Elt [kW] Steam [kg/h]
max - min
PTF.GD-100 100 940 x 1072 x 900 115 102 x 104 x 134 130 24 - -
PTF.GD-150 150 940 x 1072 x 900 114 102 x 104 x 134 151 24 - -
PTF.GD-200 200 1105 x 1235 x 900 142 117 x 120 x 134 189 39 - -
PTF.GD-300 300 1295 x 1437 x 950 201 137 x 140 x 141 240 48 - -
PTF.GD-500 500 1400 x 1525 x 1020 245 149 x 151 x 150 303 55 - -
PTF.IG-100 100 940 x 1072 x 900 120 102 x 104 x 134 155 24 0,1 -
PTF.IG-150 150 940 x 1072 x 900 138 102 x 104 x 134 165 24 0,1 -
PTF.IG-200 200 1105 x 1235 x 900 174 117 x 120 x 134 205 39 0,1 -
PTF.IG-300 300 1295 x 1437 x 950 236 137 x 140 x 141 281 48 0,1 -
PTF.IG-500 500 1400 x 1525 x 1020 299 149 x 151 x 150 354 55 0,1 -
PTF.IE-100 100 940 x 987 x 900 120 92 x 102 x 127 138 - 12 -
PTF.IE-150 150 940 x 987 x 900 115 92 x 102 x 127 143 - 16 -
PTF.IE-200 200 1105 x 1135 x 900 142 107 x 115 x 1280 175 - 24 -
PTF.IE-300 300 1295 x 1339 x 950 210 127 x 137 x 134 242 - 36 -
PTF.IE-500 500 1400 x 1435 x 1000 251 137 x 147 x 140 304 - 48 -
PTF.V-100 100 940 x 987 x 900 104 92 x 102 x 127 140 - - 60 - 6
PTF.V-150 150 940 x 987 x 900 110 92 x 102 x 127 139 - - 65 - 8
PTF.V-200 200 1105 x 1135 x 900 125 107 x 115 x 1280 165 - - 85 - 10
PTF.V-300 300 1295 x 1339 x 950 175 127 x 137 x 134 222 - - 100 - 12
PTF.V-500 500 1400 x 1435 x 1000 224 137 x 147 x 140 275 - - 115 - 24
steven abraham
Highlight
ICOS Professional S.r.l. - Via della Lonca, 4 - 33080 Zoppola (PN) - Tel +39 0434 574498 - info@icosprofessional.it - www.icosprofessional.it
PTF - Boiling pans